104000009822

00789-00524-00Le71	IC.
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	(
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
4/19 diss	
64-9822	

Office Use Only

LC INT CORP



900047212899

03/03/05--01026--011 **35.00 25.20

МЈН 🤞

05 AFR 19 FH 3: 17



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

March 7, 2005

KATHERINE MANN PLANTATION BOAT MART & MARINA, INC. 90400 OVERSEAS HWY TAVERNIER, FL 33070

SUBJECT: KEY LARGO HARBOUR, LLC

Ref. Number: L04000009822

We have received your document for KEY LARGO HARBOUR, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must complete the attached form to dissolve this Limited Liability Company, the form submitted is for a Corporation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Letter Number: 805A00015567

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJECT:	KEY LARG	50 Harbour, LLC imited Liability Company)	
	(Name of L	imited Liability Company)	· · ·
The enclosed Articles	of Dissolution and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
_	KATHERINE	Mann (Name of Person)	
	PLANTATION (BOAT MART & MARINA, I (Firm/Company)	NC.
	90400 OVER	SEAS HWY (Address)	
	TAVERNIER,	FL 33070 y/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	a concerning this matter, please c	rail:	
<u>Karner</u>	(Name of Person)	at (<u>305</u>) <u>&c</u> (Area Code & Daytin	53-3324 ne Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is		
KEY LARGO HARBOUR L	TC	
2. The date the dissolution was approved: 3[10]	5	
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.44		ution pursuant to
THE CORPORATION HRS NEVER CL	OMMENCED BUSINESS -	
PURCHASE DID NOT HAPPEN.		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
 4. CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited -OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, of the limited property and assets have been districted by the company of the limited property and assets have been districted by the limited property and assets have been districted by the limited property and assets have been districted by the limited property and assets have been districted by the limited property and assets have been districted by the limited property and assets have been districted by the limited property and assets have been districted by the limited property and assets have been districted by the limited property and assets have been districted by the limited property and assets have been districted by the limited property and assets have been districted by the limited property and assets have been districted by the limited property and assets have been districted by the limited property and assets have been districted by the limited property and assets have been districted by the limited property and assets have been districted by the limited property and assets have been districted by the limited property and assets have been districted by the limited by the limite	obligations and liabilities pursuant	to s. 608.4421.
 6. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company in OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfact be entered against it in any pending suit. 		ree which may
Signatures of the members having the same percenthe dissolution:	stage of membership interests nece	essary to approve
Signature Jan	Typed or Printed name FLIAS DE LA TORRE, JR FLIAS DE LA TORRE, TII	05 APR 19
	DENNIS DE LA TORRE	子 。 。
		5 N